sub-district Nalgonda, & within the Registration District &
sub- District NalgondaBoundaries: Towards North: Road.
Towards South: S.L.B.C Canal. Towards East: Land of
Bollam Mallaiah Towards West: House of Somanaboina
Chandramma”

24-07-2025
02-12-2023

Rs.8,63,272/-
Eight Lacs Sixty

Three Thousand Two
Hundred Seventy Two

2 Jkrishnamraju Goud
Jinukuntlasumalatha

Goud

All that the House bearing No.31-091/1 (PTIN No.
1150302299) with a Plinth area of 300 SFT of ACC,
admeasuring 80.0 Sq.Yards or 66.88 Square meters,
(Under Ward No.5 and Block No.31), in Survey No.48,

[...]

Nagar, Under Gajularamaram Village, Quthbullapur Mandal
& Municipality, Under GHMC Circle, Medchal Malkajgiri
District-500015, Telangana State North: 25-0 wide road.
South: House No.5-31-91/2.East:House No.5-31-76.West:
House No.5-31-92/A

24-07-2025
02-04-2024

Rs 13,11,697/-
Thirteen Lacs

Eleven Thousand
Six Hundred Ninety

Seven

3 Madhu Boya
Ramanjanamma Boya

Plot No. 5A(Part), An extent of 155.80 Sq.Yds, or 1191.91
Sq. Ft. of residential site together with in Sy No 273, Datta
Nagar, Udumulapadu Village, Dhone 3 Mandal, Nandyal
District - 518222 beingTowards East : Remaining Part of
Same Plot of Boya Shiva From Item 4. Towards South:
Land of D.Vijay Kumar & D.Venkateshu Towards West:
Remaining Part of Same Plot of Boya Venkateshwarlu
From Item 2 .Towards North : 50’0”” Wide Road”

24-07-2025
05-04-2024

Rs 13,95,011 /-
Thirteen Lacs Ninety

Five Thousand Eleven

4 Mudrakola Santhosh
Kumar

Mudrakola Neelima

Property A:-CC. G+1 House with property bearing
HNo 3-104 , admeasuring 33.00 Sq. yards or 27.72 Sq.
meters,Plinth area G.F.273 sq.feets & F.F.140 sq.feets,
situated at Yellareddypet Village and Mandal ,Rajanna